© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 15
Data Sheet
Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX and 2960-CX Series
Compact Switches
The Cisco® Catalyst® Compact Switches easily expand your Ethernet and Multigigabit
Ethernet Cisco Catalyst switching infrastructure outside the wiring closet to enable
new workspaces, extend wireless LANs, and connect PoE devices. These fanless,
small form-factor switches are ideal for space-constrained deployments where

Environmental Reduction of Hazardous Substances (ROHS) 6
Telco Common Language Equipment Identifier (CLEI) code
Ordering Information
To place an order, consult Table 9 for ordering information and visit Cisco Commerce Workspace.
Table 9. Ordering Information for Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX and 2960-CX Series Compact Switches
Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX Compact Switches
Part Number Description
WS-C3560CX-8TC-S 3560-CX Switch 8 GE, uplinks: 2 x 1G SFP and 2 x 1G copper, IP Base
WS-C3560CX-12TC-S 3560-CX Switch 12 GE, uplinks: 2 x 1G SFP and 2 x 1G copper, IP Base
WS-C3560CX-8PC-S 3560-CX Switch 8 GE PoE+, uplinks: 2 x 1G SFP and 2 x 1G copper, IP Base
WS-C3560CX-12PC-S 3560-CX Switch 12 GE PoE+, uplinks: 2 x 1G SFP and 2 x 1G copper, IP Base
WS-C3560CX-12PD-S 3560-CX Switch 12 GE PoE+, uplinks: 2 x 10G SFP+ and 2 x 1G copper, IP Base
WS-C3560CX-8PT-S 3560-CX PD PSE Switch 8 GE PoE+, uplinks: 2 x 1G copper (Cisco UPOE powered input), IP Base
WS-C3560CX-8XPD-S 3560-CX Switch 6 GE PoE+, 2 MultiGE PoE+, uplinks: 2 x 10G SFP+, IP Base
Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX Compact Switches
Part Number Description
WS-C2960CX-8TC-L 2960-CX Switch 8 GE, uplinks: 2 x 1G SFP and 2 x 1G copper LAN Base
WS-C2960CX-8PC-L 2960-CX Switch, 8 GE PoE+, uplinks: 2 x 1G SFP and 2 x 1G copper LAN Base
Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX and 2960-CX Accessories
Part Number Description
PWR-CLP= Power clip for the 3560-CX and 2960-CX compact switches
PWR-ADPT= AC-DC power adapter for the WS-C3560CX-8PT-S compact switch